
                                      La Crosse Chileda Classic
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7751  Mercedes Romo                     Arcadia                        20:41.6  6:40 
      2    2 7752  Tegan Michalak                    Arcadia                        21:13.2  6:50 
      3    3 2238  Lizzie Stuebs                 12  Luther                         21:27.6  6:55 
      4    4 2263  Caeli McMahon                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                21:31.7  6:56 
      5    5 2159  Thea McAdams                  11  Blair-Taylor                   22:07.6  7:08 
      6    6 2289  Audra Johnson                  9  Westby                         22:09.1  7:08 
      7    7 2184  Gracey Mlsna                  12  Cashton                        22:11.4  7:09 
      8    8 2294  Meghan Nelson                  9  Westby                         22:18.2  7:11 
      9    9 2237  Julia Strangman               11  Luther                         22:26.0  7:14 
     10   10 2181  Izzi Mason                    11  Cashton                        22:31.8  7:16 
     11   11 2185  Chelsie Paulsen                9  Cashton                        22:33.7  7:16 
     12   12 7774  Andrea White                      Aquinas                        22:35.3  7:17 
     13   13 2205  Lauren Sylla                  12  Independence/Gilmanton         22:40.3  7:18 
     14   14 7754  rylee Kolstad                     Arcadia                        22:41.8  7:19 
     15   15 2177  Emma Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        22:54.1  7:23 
     16   16 2161  Sina Thorstensen              12  Blair-Taylor                   22:56.5  7:24 
     17   17 3574  Grace Gyllander                   Aquinas                        23:03.2  7:26 
     18   18 2287  Denali Huebner                 9  Westby                         23:13.2  7:29 
     19   19 2180  Lydia Korn                    12  Cashton                        23:19.6  7:31 
     20      2148  Kaci Theurer                  12  Bangor                         23:27.8  7:34 
     21   20 2291  Aubrey Jothen                  9  Westby                         23:33.2  7:35 
     22   21 2281  Regina Turner                  9  Providence Academy             23:35.8  7:36 
     23   22 3583  Sara Gyllander                    Aquinas                        23:44.4  7:39 
     24   23 2182  Alyssa Meyers                 11  Cashton                        23:46.5  7:40 
     25   24 7755  Aurie Marsolek                    Arcadia                        23:47.8  7:40 
     26   25 2290  Ellen Johnson                 11  Westby                         23:48.0  7:40 
     27   26 2278  Abby Gerstenberger            10  Providence Academy             23:50.8  7:41 
     28   27 2232  Karinna Handy                 12  Luther                         23:54.6  7:42 
     29      2147  Molly Bachmann                10  Bangor                         24:02.7  7:45 
     30   28 2293  Montana Lindahl                9  Westby                         24:08.1  7:47 
     31   29 7770  Naomi Koch                        Aquinas                        24:09.8  7:47 
     32   30 2285  Anna Dunnum                   10  Westby                         24:14.8  7:49 
     33   31 2267  Hannah Peterson               12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:17.0  7:49 
     34   32 7772  Bella Timm                        Aquinas                        24:18.1  7:50 
     35   33 2233  Makayla Hansen                11  Luther                         24:25.8  7:52 
     36      2292  Abbie Larrington              12  Westby                         24:31.6  7:54 
     37   34 2230  Kyler Ernst                   11  Luther                         24:37.8  7:56 
     38   35 3572  Elizabeth Bagiefski               Aquinas                        24:41.3  7:57 
     39   36 2262  Brook Gunther                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                24:47.1  7:59 
     40   37 2179  Paige Hoeft                   10  Cashton                        24:49.0  8:00 
     41   38 2157  Mckenzie Brandenburg           9  Blair-Taylor                   24:50.2  8:00 
     42   39 2228  Daina Clemmensen              10  Luther                         25:00.4  8:03 
     43   40 2280  Cameran Trussoni               9  Providence Academy             25:14.2  8:08 
     44      2288  Liza Jackson                  12  Westby                         25:16.3  8:09 
     45      2176  Carly Butzler                 11  Cashton                        25:19.6  8:10 
     46   41 2261  Ingrid Froevig                12  Melrose-Mindoro                25:35.0  8:15 
     47   42 3579  Gretta Gyllander                  Aquinas                        25:35.2  8:15 
     48   43 2235  Abbigayle Las                 12  Luther                         25:41.7  8:17 
     49   44 2199  Alexis Dahl Abramczak         11  Independence/Gilmanton         25:46.3  8:18 
     50   45 2257  Kacy Anderson                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                25:50.4  8:20 
     51      3582  Lilly Gyllander                   Aquinas                        26:03.0  8:24 
     52   46 7753  Alyssa Schank                     Arcadia                        26:09.2  8:26 
     53      2175  Kailey Beck                   12  Cashton                        26:37.1  8:35 
     54      2178  Bonita Hanley                 11  Cashton                        26:40.4  8:36 
     55      2231  Ava Fisher                    10  Luther                         26:42.4  8:36 
     56      2234  Angela Kohlmeier              10  Luther                         26:45.2  8:37 
     57   47 2258  Amalia Briseno                10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:48.3  8:38 
     58      2227  Caylee Bruemmer               11  Luther                         26:51.9  8:39 
     59   48 2260  Sunniva Fodstad               12  Melrose-Mindoro                27:05.6  8:44 
     60      2214  Elizabeth Prindle             11  Lincoln                        27:09.8  8:45 
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     61   49 2204  Cora Sonsalla                  9  Independence/Gilmanton         27:18.4  8:48 
     62      2266  Arianna Mulholland             9  Melrose-Mindoro                27:19.1  8:48 
     63      2225  Mahreah Bain                  12  Luther                         27:39.1  8:55 
     64      2284  Melody Berg                   12  Westby                         27:49.7  8:58 
     65      7771  Maria Schwinn                     Aquinas                        27:57.5  9:00 
     66      2183  Olivia Meyers                 12  Cashton                        28:02.7  9:02 
     67      2229  Katrina Erdmann               10  Luther                         28:06.5  9:03 
     68      2226  Olivia Baudek                 12  Luther                         28:23.2  9:09 
     69   50 7745  Katie Coppernoll              10  Providence Academy             28:45.6  9:16 
     70      2211  Sierra McFarlane               9  Lincoln                        28:54.6  9:19 
     71      2268  Monika Tracey                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                29:12.8  9:25 
     72      2313  Emily Marsolek                11  Whitehall                      29:32.2  9:31 
     73   51 2203  Emma Pietrick                 11  Independence/Gilmanton         29:38.8  9:33 
     74      2259  Angellika Faas                12  Melrose-Mindoro                31:14.8 10:04 
     75      2210  Ashley Holmgreen              11  Lincoln                        31:35.9 10:11 
     76   52 2160  Sidney Smith                  11  Blair-Taylor                   32:16.7 10:24 
     77   53 2200  Andi Laehn                     9  Independence/Gilmanton         32:18.5 10:24 
     78   54 2162  Monica Zentgraf                9  Blair-Taylor                   32:33.1 10:29 
     79   55 2279  Emily Strom                   12  Providence Academy             33:52.0 10:55 
     80      2264  Alex Miller                   11  Melrose-Mindoro                36:35.6 11:47 
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       1.    62  Cashton                                    (22:42.2  113:30.6 1:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gracey Mlsna              12 22:11.4
       2     10  Izzi Mason                11 22:31.8
       3     11  Chelsie Paulsen            9 22:33.7
       4     15  Emma Gronemus             12 22:54.1
       5     19  Lydia Korn                12 23:19.6
       6   ( 23) Alyssa Meyers             11 23:46.5
       7   ( 37) Paige Hoeft               10 24:49.0

       2.    77  Westby                                     (23:00.4  115:01.7 1:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Audra Johnson              9 22:09.1
       2      8  Meghan Nelson              9 22:18.2
       3     18  Denali Huebner             9 23:13.2
       4     20  Aubrey Jothen              9 23:33.2
       5     25  Ellen Johnson             11 23:48.0
       6   ( 28) Montana Lindahl            9 24:08.1
       7   ( 30) Anna Dunnum               10 24:14.8

       3.    87  Arcadia                                    (22:54.8  114:33.6 5:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mercedes Romo                20:41.6
       2      2  Tegan Michalak               21:13.2
       3     14  Rylee Kolstad                22:41.8
       4     24  Aurie Marsolek               23:47.8
       5     46  Alyssa Schank                26:09.2

       4.   106  Luther                                     (23:22.4  116:51.8 3:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lizzie Stuebs             12 21:27.6
       2      9  Julia Strangman           11 22:26.0
       3     27  Karinna Handy             12 23:54.6
       4     33  Makayla Hansen            11 24:25.8
       5     34  Kyler Ernst               11 24:37.8
       6   ( 39) Daina Clemmensen          10 25:00.4
       7   ( 43) Abbigayle Las             12 25:41.7

       5.   112  Aquinas                                    (23:34.2  117:50.8 1:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Andrea White                 22:35.3
       2     17  Grace Gyllander              23:03.2
       3     22  Sara Gyllander               23:44.4
       4     29  Naomi Koch                   24:09.8
       5     32  Bella Timm                   24:18.1
       6   ( 35) Elizabeth Bagiefski          24:41.3
       7   ( 42) Gretta Gyllander             25:35.2

       6.   157  Melrose-Mindoro                            (24:24.3  122:01.2 4:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Caeli McMahon             10 21:31.7
       2     31  Hannah Peterson           12 24:17.0
       3     36  Brook Gunther             11 24:47.1
       4     41  Ingrid Froevig            12 25:35.0
       5     45  Kacy Anderson             10 25:50.4
       6   ( 47) Amalia Briseno            10 26:48.3
       7   ( 48) Sunniva Fodstad           12 27:05.6
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       7.   165  Blair-Taylor                               (26:56.9  134:44.110:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Thea McAdams              11 22:07.6
       2     16  Sina Thorstensen          12 22:56.5
       3     38  McKenzie Brandenburg       9 24:50.2
       4     52  Sidney Smith              11 32:16.7
       5     54  Monica Zentgraf            9 32:33.1

       8.   192  Providence Academy                         (27:03.7  135:18.410:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Regina Turner              9 23:35.8
       2     26  Abby Gerstenberger        10 23:50.8
       3     40  Cameran Trussoni           9 25:14.2
       4     50  Katie Coppernoll          10 28:45.6
       5     55  Emily Strom               12 33:52.0

       9.   210  Independence/Gilmanton                     (27:32.5  137:42.3 9:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lauren Sylla              12 22:40.3
       2     44  Alexis Dahl Abramczak     11 25:46.3
       3     49  Cora Sonsalla              9 27:18.4
       4     51  Emma Pietrick             11 29:38.8
       5     53  Andi Laehn                 9 32:18.5


